

住居表示新旧対照表(上谷町)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	街区符号・住居番号	町名	番地		
上谷町	1番1号	北田町	11069番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1番1号	北田町	11069番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1番1号	北田町	11069番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1番1号	北田町	11072番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1番2号	北田町	11069番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1番3号	西原町	11541番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1番3号	北田町	11062番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1番4号	北田町	11069番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1番4号	北田町	11069番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1番7号	北田町	11069番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1番7号	北田町	11069番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1番8号	西原町	11143番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1番8号	北田町	11068番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1番8号	北田町	11143番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1番9号	西原町	11143番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1番10号	西原町	11067番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1番10号	西原町	11672番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1番10号	北田町	11067番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1番10号	北田町	11067番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1番10号	北田町	11143番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1番12号	北田町	11142番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1番13号	西原町	11062番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1番13号	西原町	11142番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1番14号	北田町	11142番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1番15号	北田町	11139番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1番15号	北田町	11145番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1番15号	北田町	11145番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1番15号	北田町	11145番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1番15号	北田町	11145番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1番17号	北田町	11139番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1番17号	北田町	11139番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1番19号	北田町	11139番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1番20号	北田町	11145番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1番21号	北田町	11139番地26	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1番22号	北田町	11139番地25	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1番23号	北田町	11138番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1番24号	北田町	11139番地23	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1番26号	北田町	11138番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1番27号	北田町	11139番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1番28号	西原町	11137番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1番30号	西原町	11139番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1番30号	西原町	11140番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1番45号	北田町	11141番地8	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1番46号	北田町	11095番地4	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1番48号	北田町	11095番地4	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1番48号	北田町	11095番地4	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	2番2号	西原町	11651番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	2番3号	西原町	11672番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	2番3号	西原町	11672番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	2番4号	西原町	11672番地6	昭和45年2月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(上谷町)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	街区符号・住居番号	町名	番地		
上谷町	2番5号	西原町	11672番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	2番8号	西原町	11648番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	2番8号	西原町	11673番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	2番9号	西原町	11673番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	2番10号	西原町	11673番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	2番11号	西原町	11673番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	2番13号	西原町	11672番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	2番14号	西原町	11672番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	2番16号	西原町	11145番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	2番16号	西原町	11145番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	2番17号	西原町	11670番地1	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	2番17号	西原町	11670番地2	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	2番18号	西原町	11670番地2	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	2番23号	西原町	11669番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	2番23号	西原町	11669番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	2番23号	西原町	11669番地2	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	2番24号	西原町	11668番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	2番25号	西原町	11668番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	2番26号	西原町	11668番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	2番28号	西原町	11668番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	2番30号	西原町	11668番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	2番36号	西原町	11144番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	2番37号	西原町	11144番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	3番2号	西原町	11653番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	3番3号	西原町	11654番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	3番4号	西原町	11654番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	3番5号	西原町	11654番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	3番5号	西原町	11654番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	3番5号	西原町	11654番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	3番6号	西原町	11545番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	3番6号	西原町	11654番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	3番6号	西原町	11654番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	3番7号	西原町	11654番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	3番8号	西原町	11654番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	3番8号	西原町	11654番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	3番9号	西原町	11664番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	3番10号	西原町	11654番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	3番11号	西原町	11654番地4	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	3番12号	西原町	11645番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	3番12号	西原町	11661番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	3番13号	西原町	11660番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	3番14号	西原町	11660番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	3番14号	西原町	11660番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	3番16号	西原町	11665番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	3番17号	西原町	11665番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	3番18号	西原町	11665番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	3番18号	西原町	11665番地2	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	3番18号	西原町	11665番地2	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	3番19号	西原町	11168番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	3番20号	西原町	11665番地	昭和45年2月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(上谷町)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	街区符号・住居番号	町名	番地		
上谷町	3番21号	西原町	11667番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	3番24号	西原町	11667番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	3番25号	西原町	11667番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	3番26号	西原町	11667番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	3番28号	西原町	11674番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	3番29号	西原町	11674番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	3番32号	西原町	11676番地1	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	3番35号	西原町	11676番地3	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	3番36号	西原町	11676番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	3番41号	西原町	11658番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	4番2号	西原町	11662番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	4番3号	西原町	11664番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	4番4号	西原町	11664番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	4番5号	西原町	11664番地3	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	4番8号	西原町	11661番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	4番9号	北田町	11143番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	4番14号	西原町	11655番地3	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	4番15号	西原町	11645番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	4番16号	西原町	11645番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	4番18号	西原町	11645番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	4番20号	西原町	11651番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	4番25号	西原町	11147番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	4番25号	西原町	11668番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	4番30号	西原町	11147番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	4番30号	西原町	11147番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	5番1号	北田町	11140番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	5番2号	西原町	11153番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	5番2号	北田町	11139番地8	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	5番3号	西原町	11146番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	5番3号	西原町	11146番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	5番4号	西原町	11146番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	5番4号	西原町	11146番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	5番5号	西原町	11146番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	5番5号	西原町	11146番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	5番6号	西原町	11146番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	5番6号	西原町	11146番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	5番7号	西原町	11146番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	5番7号	西原町	11146番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	5番8号	西原町	11146番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	5番9号	西原町	11146番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	5番15号	西原町	11146番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	5番16号	西原町	11146番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	5番19号	西原町	11150番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	5番19号	西原町	11150番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	5番35号	西原町	11168番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	5番37号	北田町	11139番地19	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	5番38号	北田町	11139番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	5番38号	北田町	11139番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	5番39号	北田町	11139番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	5番40号	北田町	11139番地	昭和45年2月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(上谷町)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘 要
新		旧			
町 名	街区符号・住居番号	町 名	番 地		
上谷町	5番4号	北田町	11139番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	6番1号	西原町	11153番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	6番3号	西原町	11154番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	6番6号	西原町	11156番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	6番8号	西原町	11156番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	6番8号	西原町	11156番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	6番9号	西原町	11157番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	6番9号	西原町	11157番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	6番10号	西原町	11157番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	6番11号	西原町	11157番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	6番12号	西原町	11157番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	6番18号	西原町	11159番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	6番24号	西原町	11155番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	6番25号	西原町	11155番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	6番26号	西原町	11154番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	7番3号	西原町	11177番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	7番3号	西原町	11177番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	7番3号	西原町	11177番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	7番4号	西原町	11177番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	7番8号	西原町	11176番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	7番9号	西原町	11160番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	7番24号	西原町	11154番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	7番27号	西原町	11160番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	7番27号	西原町	11160番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	7番28号	西原町	11160番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	7番28号	西原町	11661番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	8番1号	西原町	11545番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	8番4号	西原町	11179番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	8番5号	西原町	11179番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	8番6号	西原町	11179番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	8番7号	西原町	11117番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	8番7号	西原町	11175番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	8番7号	西原町	11179番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	8番8号	西原町	11175番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	8番9号	西原町	11175番地2	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	8番12号	西原町	11179番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	8番13号	西原町	11179番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	8番15号	西原町	11179番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	8番16号	西原町	11179番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	8番17号	西原町	11179番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	8番19号	西原町	11175番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	8番21号	西原町	11175番地9	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	8番30号	西原町	11170番地2	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	8番38号	西原町	11167番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	8番38号	西原町	11174番地2	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	8番38号	西原町	11749番地2	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	8番38号	西原町	11749番地2	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	8番40号	西原町	11173番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	8番40号	西原町	11174番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	8番41号	西原町	11174番地	昭和45年2月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(上谷町)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	街区符号・住居番号	町名	番地		
上谷町	8番41号	西原町	11174番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	8番41号	西原町	11174番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	8番42号	西原町	11175番地1	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	8番42号	西原町	11175番地1	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	10番1号	西原町	11545番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	10番3号	西原町	11545番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	10番4号	西原町	11545番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	10番4号	西原町	11545番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	10番5号	西原町	11545番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	10番6号	西原町	11545番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	10番6号	西原町	11545番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	10番7号	西原町	11545番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	10番8号	西原町	11545番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	10番12号	西原町	11542番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	10番13号	西原町	11542番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	10番14号	西原町	11542番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	10番15号	西原町	11542番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	10番16号	西原町	11542番地4	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	10番17号	西原町	11542番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	10番18号	西原町	11542番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	10番19号	西原町	11543番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	10番21号	西原町	11543番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	10番22号	西原町	11543番地8	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	10番23号	西原町	11542番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	10番24号	西原町	11543番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	10番25号	西原町	11543番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	10番26号	西原町	11543番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	10番27号	西原町	11543番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	10番29号	西原町	11546番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	10番31号	西原町	11542番地2	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	10番35号	西原町	11542番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	10番36号	西原町	11542番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	10番38号	西原町	11542番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	11番1号	西原町	11649番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	11番2号	西原町	11647番地2	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	11番2号	西原町	11647番地5	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	11番2号	西原町	11647番地6	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	11番3号	西原町	11152番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	11番3号	西原町	11157番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	11番3号	西原町	11157番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	11番4号	西原町	11152番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	11番4号	西原町	11152番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	11番4号	西原町	11647番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	11番5号	西原町	11646番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	11番5号	西原町	11646番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	11番6号	西原町	11646番地3	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	11番7号	西原町	11646番地2	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	11番12号	西原町	11643番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	11番13号	西原町	11146番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	11番13号	西原町	11643番地	昭和45年2月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(上谷町)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	街区符号・住居番号	町名	番地		
上谷町	1 1 番 1 4 号	西原町	1 3 7 4 2 番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1 1 番 1 5 号	西原町	1 1 0 6 4 番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1 1 番 1 5 号	西原町	1 1 6 4 3 番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1 1 番 1 6 号	西原町	1 3 5 5 8 番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1 1 番 1 7 号	西原町	1 1 0 5 2 番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1 1 番 1 8 号	西原町	1 1 0 6 4 番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1 2 番 1 号	西原町	1 1 5 5 1 番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1 2 番 4 号	西原町	1 1 5 5 1 番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1 2 番 5 号	西原町	1 1 5 4 8 番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1 2 番 6 号	西原町	1 1 5 4 8 番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1 2 番 8 号	西原町	1 1 5 5 1 番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1 2 番 9 号	西原町	1 1 5 5 1 番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1 3 番 2 号	西原町	1 1 6 3 6 番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1 3 番 3 号	西原町	1 1 6 3 6 番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1 3 番 4 号	西原町	1 1 6 3 6 番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1 3 番 5 号	西原町	1 1 6 3 6 番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1 3 番 8 号	西原町	1 1 6 1 8 番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1 3 番 9 号	西原町	1 1 6 1 3 番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1 3 番 9 号	西原町	1 1 6 1 3 番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1 3 番 9 号	西原町	1 1 6 1 6 番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1 3 番 9 号	西原町	1 1 6 3 6 番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1 3 番 9 号	西原町	1 1 6 4 5 番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1 3 番 1 1 号	西原町	1 1 6 1 3 番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1 3 番 1 1 号	西原町	1 1 6 1 3 番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1 3 番 1 2 号	西原町	1 1 6 1 2 番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1 3 番 1 2 号	西原町	1 1 6 1 3 番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1 3 番 1 2 号	西原町	1 1 6 1 3 番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1 3 番 1 3 号	西原町	1 1 6 1 0 番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1 3 番 1 3 号	西原町	1 1 6 1 0 番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1 3 番 1 7 号	西原町	1 1 5 9 5 番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1 3 番 2 1 号	西原町	1 1 5 9 1 番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1 3 番 2 8 号	西原町	1 1 5 8 4 番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1 3 番 2 9 号	西原町	1 1 5 8 2 番地 4	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1 3 番 3 0 号	西原町	1 1 5 6 8 番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1 3 番 3 1 号	西原町	1 1 5 2 8 番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1 3 番 3 2 号	西原町	1 1 5 8 5 番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1 4 番 1 号	西原町	1 1 6 4 9 番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1 4 番 3 号	西原町	1 1 6 4 8 番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1 4 番 3 号	西原町	1 1 6 4 8 番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1 4 番 4 号	西原町	1 1 6 4 8 番地 2	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1 4 番 6 号	西原町	1 1 6 4 8 番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1 4 番 6 号	西原町	1 1 6 4 8 番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1 4 番 7 号	西原町	1 1 6 4 8 番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1 4 番 1 4 号	西原町	1 1 6 4 3 番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1 4 番 1 6 号	西原町	1 1 6 4 4 番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1 4 番 1 6 号	西原町	1 1 6 4 6 番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1 4 番 1 7 号	西原町	1 1 6 4 4 番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1 4 番 2 1 号	西原町	1 1 6 4 5 番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1 4 番 2 2 号	西原町	1 1 6 4 5 番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	1 4 番 2 3 号	西原町	1 1 6 7 6 番地	昭和45年2月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(上谷町)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	街区符号・住居番号	町名	番地		
上谷町	14番24号	西原町	11648番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	14番25号	西原町	11648番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	14番25号	西原町	11648番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	15番1号	西原町	13558番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	15番3号	西原町	13558番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	15番5号	西原町	11649番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	15番6号	西原町	11649番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	15番6号	西原町	11649番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	15番8号	西原町	11649番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	15番8号	西原町	11649番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	15番9号	西原町	11648番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	15番9号	西原町	11648番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	15番10号	西原町	11650番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	15番12号	西原町	11686番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	15番12号	西原町	11686番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	15番22号	西原町	11653番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	15番22号	西原町	11653番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	15番23号	西原町	11653番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	15番24号	西原町	11653番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	16番1号	西原町	11634番地1	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	16番3号	西原町	11726番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	16番28号	西原町	11628番地2	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	16番30号	西原町	11628番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	16番31号	西原町	11628番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	16番35号	西原町	11633番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	16番36号	西原町	11633番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	16番40号	西原町	11633番地9	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	16番41号	西原町	11633番地10	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	16番43号	西原町	11633番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	17番2号	西原町	11630番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	17番2号	西原町	11630番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	17番5号	西原町	11632番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	17番6号	西原町	11628番地2	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	17番10号	西原町	11629番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	17番13号	西原町	11628番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	17番14号	西原町	11626番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	17番15号	西原町	11628番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	17番16号	西原町	11628番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	18番1号	西原町	11628番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	18番2号	西原町	13564番地19	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	18番3号	西原町	13588番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	18番4号	西原町	13564番地16	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	18番5号	西原町	13564番地15	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	18番6号	西原町	13564番地17	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	18番7号	西原町	13564番地20	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	18番8号	西原町	13564番地21	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	18番8号	西原町	13564番地21	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	18番9号	西原町	13564番地22	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	18番10号	西原町	13564番地23	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	18番12号	西原町	13564番地42	昭和45年2月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(上谷町)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	街区符号・住居番号	町名	番地		
上谷町	18番13号	西原町	13564番地43	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	18番14号	西原町	13564番地44	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	18番15号	西原町	13588番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	18番16号	西原町	13564番地37	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	18番18号	西原町	13564番地33	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	18番19号	西原町	13564番地31	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	18番20号	西原町	13564番地28	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	18番21号	西原町	13564番地27	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	18番22号	西原町	13564番地24	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	18番23号	西原町	13564番地25	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	18番24号	西原町	13588番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	18番24号	西原町	13588番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	18番25号	西原町	13564番地29	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	18番26号	西原町	13564番地30	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	18番27号	西原町	13564番地34	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	18番28号	西原町	13564番地35	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	18番29号	西原町	13564番地38	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	18番30号	西原町	13564番地39	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	18番31号	西原町	13564番地63	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	18番32号	西原町	13564番地60	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	18番33号	西原町	13564番地59	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	18番34号	西原町	13564番地56	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	18番35号	西原町	13564番地55	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	18番36号	西原町	13564番地54	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	18番37号	西原町	13564番地57	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	18番38号	西原町	13564番地58	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	18番39号	西原町	13564番地61	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	18番40号	西原町	13564番地62	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	19番1号	西原町	13564番地3	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	19番2号	西原町	13564番地6	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	19番3号	西原町	13564番地7	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	19番4号	西原町	13564番地10	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	19番5号	西原町	13564番地11	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	19番6号	西原町	13564番地14	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	19番8号	西原町	13564番地12	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	19番9号	西原町	13564番地9	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	19番10号	西原町	13564番地8	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	19番11号	西原町	13564番地5	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	19番12号	西原町	13564番地4	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	19番13号	西原町	13564番地64	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	19番14号	西原町	13564番地52	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	19番15号	西原町	13564番地51	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	19番16号	西原町	13564番地45	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	19番17号	西原町	13564番地46	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	19番18号	西原町	13564番地47	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	19番19号	西原町	13564番地48	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	19番20号	西原町	13564番地49	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	19番21号	西原町	13564番地50	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	20番9号	西原町	13558番地	昭和45年2月1日	
上谷町	20番11号	西原町	13559番地	昭和45年2月1日	

